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REVISION INFORMATION 
Rev. Rev. Date Modified By Brief Descriptic 

PART MAT NO. PAPT NAME MAT. 

I FBK-ADAPTER-SC-014 DUST CAP pp 

2 FBK-ADAPTER-002 SHRAPNEL Doub! e SUS304 

3 FBK-ADAPTER-SC-003 OUTER HOUSER Doub I e PC 

4 FBK-ADAPTER-SC-005 CORE PET+GF 

5 FBK-ADAPTER-SC-013 SLEEVES CERAMIC 

Parameter 
SC-SC 

SM I MM I APC I OM3 

Insertion Loss (db) ,;;o. 25 1 ,;;o. 25 1 ,;;o. 25 1 ,;;o. 25 

Mechanical Durability 

Sleeve 

Operation wavelength 

Ooeratirnz Temoerature ('C) 
StoraJZe Temaerature ( "C) 

Item Color 
102888 Beige 
102890! Green 

>500 

Zr02 

1310nm ~1550run ~85onm 

-40~+75 

-40~+85 
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